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Heartland Christian School Volleyball

1927 S. Range Ave.
Colby, Kansas

785-460-5823

Best of Luck to 
all the area 

teams this year!

Saturday, Aug. 28, 9 a.m. at Healy tournament
Tuesday, Aug. 31, 3 p.m. at Wheatland Quad in Grainfield
Thursday, Sept. 2, 4 p.m. Colby Public C-team tournament
Tuesday, Sept. 7, 4 p.m. Quad at Tribune
Saturday, Sept. 11, 9 p.m. at Leoti junior varsity tournament
Friday, Sept. 17, 4 p.m. at Bird City Dual
Tuesday, Sept. 21, 4 p.m. at Golden Plains Triangular in Rexford
Tuesday, Sept. 28, 4 p.m. at Healy Quad
Saturday, Oct. 2, 10 p.m. at Salina or Manhattan tournament
Tuesday, Oct. 5, 3:30, Heartland Christian Triangular at Colby Community Building.
Tuesday, Oct. 12, 4:30, Heartland Christian Triangular at Colby Community Building
Friday, Oct. 29 TBA Kansas Christian Athletic Association State tournament in Wichita

Schedule Time to plan for the Fall and 
Winter Sports season 

Award Your Special MVP with that special gift from:

Homecoming
Formals

Sporting Events

Good Luck 
Teams!

For All Your

Tax Needs
• Tax Preparation
• Bookkeeping
• Payroll
• 1099’s - W2’s

135 N. Franklin
Colby, KS  67701

(785)462-8107
Fax (785)460-8289

Back row (left to right): coach Melissa Regier, coach Julie Rhea, Abby Russ, Jade 
Kruse, Ariel Regier, Rachel Myers, manager Danyelle Mazanec, manager Megan 

Bear, manager Megan Higerd. Front row: Amy Myers, Brittany Bear, Kirsten Bandy, 
Alexi Regier.
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